

5th and final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5th and final Bill				
Name of work: Construction of Road from					
Lekhi chowk to De Bui Ganga					
Rock Paint under RMBSUR					
Agency:- Tareh Security Services Pvt. Ltd					
Agreement no:- 41MB/2024-025					
Date of Completion:- 21/10/2024					
Date of Entry:- 06-10-25					

Record Entry					
(1) Providing & laying Rock Coat with					
emulsion - all completed - job					
01	X 18 m	$\frac{7.31 + 5.50}{2}$		=	115.29 m ²
01	X 12 m	X 5.50 m		=	66.00 m ²
18	X 30 m	X 5.50 m		=	2970.00 m ²
01	X 25 m	X 5.50 m		=	137.50 m ²
01	X 05 m	$\frac{5.50 + 6.00}{2}$ m		=	28.75 m ²
01	X 08 m	$\frac{6.00 + 5.20}{2}$ m		=	47.20 m ²
01	X 10 m	$\frac{5.80 + 6.00}{2}$ m		=	59.00 m ²
01	X 07 m	$\frac{6.00 + 5.50}{2}$ m		=	40.25 m ²
05	X 30 m	X 5.50 m		=	825.00 m ²
01	X 10 m	X 5.50 m		=	55.00 m ²
01	X 25 m	$\frac{5.50 + 6.00 + 5.50}{2}$ m		=	156.25 m ²

20194257

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Reinforced Cement Concrete m/s gr.					
Boundary pillar					
Qty vide TMB Pg-30					
16 Nos @ Rs = 687.02 / Nos					10992.32
(18) Providing and fixing of typical masonry					
Informatory sign board with					
logo - all - complete job					
Qty vide TMB Pg. (30)					
5 Nos @ Rs = 11043.72 / Nos					55219.60

20260470	Rs = 20260470.00
Add L. (est @ 1% (+) Rs =	202604.70
Add S. Fee ——— (+) Rs =	148139.00
Total ——— Rs =	20611213.70
Add GST @ 18% (+) Rs =	3710018.47
Total Rs =	24321232.17
Deduct 20% 11 below Rs =	4890999.79
as per agreement	
Total Rs =	19430232.38
Say Rs =	19430232.00
Deduct Previous (-) Rs =	11999970.00
Net Payment Rs =	7430262.00
Grand Total ———	4104350.00
e/s Amey 17/11/25	Ravi 18-11-25 J.E.

Continuation

104
28/11/25 Rs - 4104350.00